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
for gardening, recreational activities, or even the potential to expand the existing home. There are multiple outbuildings including a 2-car detached garage & pole barns - great for your
workshop, vehicles, and hobbies. This fixer-upper presents the perfect opportunity to embrace the country lifestyle you've always desired. Whether you're looking to start a hobby farm,
create a private retreat, or simply enjoy the peace and quiet, this property offers the ideal canvas to turn your dreams into reality. Open House: Tuesday, October 3rd 5:30-6pm

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Wed. 10.11.23 6:30 pm Open House: Tues. 10.3.23 5:30-6pm TERMS: $5,000 down day of the auction with the balance at closing. The Sellers will
provide a Personal Representative's Deed at closing. The Sellers will provide an Owner’s Title Insurance Policy. If survey is required for clear title, the costs shall be split 50/50 by the
Seller and Buyer(s). Metzger Property reserves the right to charge a buyer's premium and that premium collected shall be retained by Metzger Property Services, LLC. RE BROKERS:

Sec Lot Lot 2.3100 / 100,798 | 265x478 Lot Desc 0-2.9999
Above Gd Fin 2,360 Above Gd Unfin SgFt 0 Below Gd Fin SqFt 0 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 1,12  Ttl Fin SqFt 2,360 Year Built 1942
Age 81 New Const No Date Complete Ext Aluminum Bsmt Crawl, Partial Basement # 6
Room Dimensions Baths Full Half Water WELL Basement Material
RM DIM Lv B-Main 1 0 Well Type  Private Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace Yes
LR 23 x 12 M B-Upper 0 0 Sewer  Septic Dryer Hookup Elec  No Guest Qtrs No
DR 10 x 10 M B-BlwG 0 0 Fuel / Gas, Forced Air Dryer Hookup GIE  No Split Firpin No
FR X Laundry Rm  Baseme Heating Disposal No Ceiling Fan Yes
KT 9 x 11 M Laundry L/W X Cooling Central Air Water Soft-Owned No Skylight No
BK X AMENITIES Ceiling Fan(s), Porch Covered, Washer Hook-Up Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
DN X Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence
MB 10 x 10 M Alarm Sys-Rent No Golf Course No
2B 10 x 12 u Garden Tub No Nr WIkg Trails No
3B 10 x 10 M Garage 20 /Detached |/ 22x22 [484.00 Jet Tub No Garage Y/N Yes
4B X Outbuilding 1 Pole/Post Building 63 x 40 Pool No Off Street Pk
5B X Outbuilding 2 X Pool Type
RR  x Assn Dues Frequency Not Applicable SALE INCLUDES Water Heater Electric
LF X Other Fees FIREPLACE Living/Great Rm
EX X Restrictions
Water Access Wtr Name Water Frontage Channel Frontage
Water Water Type Lake Type
Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger & John Burnau Lic # AC31300015 Auction Date 10/11/2023 Time 6:30 Location Online Only: bidmetzger.com
Financing: Existing Proposed Excluded Party None
Annual Taxes $1,153.72 Exemption Homestead, Supplemental Year Taxes Payable 2023 Assessed
Possession At closing
List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238 List Agent Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
Agent E-mail chad@metzgerauction.com List Agent - User UP388053395 List
Co-List Office Co-List Agent
Showing Instr  Showingtime or Open House
List Date 9/11/2023  Start Showing Date Exp Date 2/16/2024 Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No  Agent/Owner Related No
Contract Exclusive Right to Sell Buyer Broker 2.0% Variable Rate No Special List None
Virtual Tours: Lockbox Type Mechanical/Combo Lockbox Location side door Type of
Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Conc Paid By
Sell Office Sell Agent Sell
Co-Sell Office Co-Sell
Presented by: My Info 9 - Agent Name and Phone / Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service, LLC (IRMLS). © 2023 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.

Page Number:  Page 1 of 1 09/12/2023 01:57 PM



METZGER ONLINE BIDDING INSTRUCTIONS

Create an Account:

e Go to bidmetzger.com - This will take you to all Metzger Online Auctions that are open for bidding
e Click on Login/Register at the top of the page
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